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2020 SCHEDULE
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         Oval          Street/Road Course  

SEPT.

Streets of St. Petersburg
Barber Motorsports Park
Streets of Long Beach
Circuit of The Americas
Indianapolis Motor Speedway Road Course
Indianapolis 500 Mile Race
Streets of Detroit - Race 1
Streets of Detroit - Race 2
Texas Motor Speedway
Road America
Richmond Raceway
Streets of Toronto
Iowa Speedway
Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course
World Wide Technology Raceway at Gateway
Portland International Raceway
WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca 
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4:45 pm
4:10 pm
3:50 pm

12:30 pm
3:50 pm
3:50 pm
8:45 pm

12:50 pm
8:15 pm
3:40 pm
9:00 pm

12:45 pm
8:45 pm
3:40 pm
3:25 pm
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         Oval          Street/Road Course  

SEPT.

Streets of St. Petersburg
Circuit of The Americas
Barber Motorsports Park
Streets of Long Beach
Indianapolis Motor Speedway Road Course
Indianapolis 500 Mile Race
Streets of Detroit - Race 1
Streets of Detroit - Race 2
Texas Motor Speedway
Road America
Richmond Raceway
Streets of Toronto
Iowa Speedway
Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course
World Wide Technology Raceway at Gateway
Portland International Raceway
WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca 

All Start Times Eastern / Schedule Subject to Change


