

2020 SCHEDULE

🔄 All Start Times Eastern / Schedule Subject to Change

MARCH	15	Streets of St. Petersburg	3:30 pm	
APRIL	5	S Barber Motorsports Park	4:15 pm	NBC SN
	19	Streets of Long Beach	4:45 pm	
	26	G Circuit of The Americas	4:10 pm	
MAY	9	M Indianapolis Motor Speedway Road Course	3:50 pm	\$
	24	Indianapolis 500 Mile Race	12:30 pm	1
	30	Streets of Detroit - Race 1	3:50 pm	1
	31	Streets of Detroit - Race 2	3:50 pm	\$
JUNE	6	Texas Motor Speedway	8:45 pm	NBC SN
	21	Solution Road America	12:50 pm	1
	27	Richmond Raceway	8:15 pm	NBC SN
JULY	12	Streets of Toronto	3:40 pm	NBC SN
	18	Nowa Speedway	9:00 pm	NBC SN
AUG.	16	Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course	12:45 pm	1
	22	World Wide Technology Raceway at Gateway	8:45 pm	NBC SN
SEPT.	6	Portland International Raceway	3:40 pm	1
	20	• WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca	3:25 pm	\$

Noval **Un** Street/Road Course